West Tisbury - AM - Bus 5

Main Roads Traveled:

State Rd - WT, Indian Hill Rd, State Rd - WT, Old County Rd

Stop

Old Courthouse Rd
Old Stage Rd
Island Farms Rd

Time Stop Time

7:45
7:46
7:47

After Cronig’s - White Ranch 7:48

Oak Leaf - Indian Hill
Christiantown

204 Indian Hill Rd
Top of Indian Hill Rd
560 State Rd

Island Farms Rd
472 State Rd - Andrade’s
Nip & Tuck Lane

328 State Rd - WT
Ghost Island Farm
Eliakins Way

Pine Lane

Great Plains Rd

Oak Ln

Otis Bassett Rd
Skiffs Ln

Evergreen Way
West Tisbury School

7:50
7:51
7:52
7:55
7:57
7:58
8:01
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:11
8:13



